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GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION
1FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET CORSA /CELTA/CLASSIC 1.0 8V VHC FLEX 2004/MLS W/O OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET CORSA /CELTA/CLASSIC 1.0 8V VHC FLEX 2004/MLS W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET CORSA /CELTA/CLASSIC 1.0 8V VHC FLEX 2004/MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET CORSA /CELTA/CLASSIC 1.0 8V VHC FLEX 2004/MLS W/OIL SEAL

64014902
74014902
64034902
74034902

54031690
54031890
54032144
54029050
54032216
54033990
54029147
54061767
84032053
84000441       
84034941
RE02178S
RE02525S
RE02702S
RE02509F

CORSA / CELTA / CLASSIC 1.0  VHC

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

2
3

4

     90500068
     90353564

     90409594
     90530919
     90409642
     90409709
     90202367
     90411524
     90572656
     

     OIL SEPARATION GASKET
     OIL PUMP GASKET 

     VALVE COVER GASKET 
     FRONT COVER GASKET
     EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 
     INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 
    EXHAUST OUTLET GASKET 

     CARBURATOR FLOAT BOWL GASKET 
    OIL PAN GASKET  
     WASHER SET 
     HEAD RUBBER SET  
     CAMSHAFT SEAL 
     FRONT OIL SEAL 
     REAR OIL SEAL 
     VALVE STEM SEAL 

GENERAL MOTORS

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1

8

1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1

1

8

1
1
1
1

1

1
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54034841
50027041
50037341
54032541
50021529
54032630

Ved Válvula Termostato
Ved Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Tampa Enchimento Óleo
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Batente Jta Cárter AL 7,0 x 10,6 x 2,0 mm

01
01
01
01
01
05

84000441   WASHER SETs Borrachas

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

54063002

RE02702S RE02178S RE02509F

RE02525S

54032144

84032053

54061767

5403189054032216/

5403169054033990

5402905054029147NTO

54034841
50027041
50037341

Ved Válvula Termostato
Ved Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm

01
01
01

84034941   SET Borrachas Sup

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

CORSA / CELTA / CLASSIC 1.0 VHC



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

11

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C14NV/NZ CORSA EFI 1.4 8V 94/95 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C14NV/NZ CORSA EFI 1.4 8V 94/95  (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C14NV/NZ CORSA EFI 1.4 8V 94/95 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C14NV/NZ CORSA EFI 1.4 8V 94/95 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET OHC CORSA EFI 94/95, MPFI 95/98 1.0 8V (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET OHC CORSA EFI 94/95, MPFI 95/98 1.0 8V  (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET OHC CORSA EFI 94/95, MPFI 95/98 1.0 8V  (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET OHC CORSA EFI 94/95, MPFI 95/98 1.0 8V (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16LZ/NZ (OHC) CORSA MPFI 94/98 1.6 8V (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16LZ/NZ (OHC) CORSA MPFI 94/98 1.6 8V (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16LZ/NZ (OHC) CORSA MPFI 94/98 1.6 8V (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16LZ/NZ (OHC) CORSA MPFI 94/98 1.6 8V (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64014791
74014791
64034791
74034791
64014781
74014781
64034781
74034781
64014801
74014801
64034801
74034801

54031690
54031790
54031890
54031990
54032150
54032216
54032301
54032701
54033801
54033990
54061767
84032053
84000441
84034941
RE02178S
RE02525S
RE02702S
RE02509F

		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1				  
								        1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1						    
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1		
1		  1		  1		  1		  1		  1	
		  1				    1				    1	
		  1				    1				    1			 
8		  8		  8		  8		  8		  8	

CORSA WIND 1.0 / 1.4 / 1.6 8V

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

10

12

     90323399
     90353564

     90500068
     90412408  
     90354545  
     90409642  
     90409100  
     90322856  
     90410093  
     90409709  
     90411524  
     90572656  
      
      
      
      
      
   

     INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 
     OIL PUMP GASKET 

     OIL SEPARATOR GASKET 
     TBI INJECTION GASKET  
     VALVE COVER GASKET 
     EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 
     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 
     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 
     INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET MPFI 
     CARBURETOR FLOAT BOWL GASKET 
    OIL PAN GASKET 
     WASHER RUBBER SET 
     HEAD RUBBER SET 
     CAMSHAFT SEAL 
     FRONT OIL SEAL 
     REAR OIL SEAL 
     VALVE STEM SEAL 

GENERAL MOTORS
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54032301

54032701 54033801 RE02702S

RE02178S

RE02509F

RE02525S

54032150

84032053S

5403199054031890

54032216

54031690

54031790

54033990

54061767

54034841
50027041
50037341
54032541
50021529
54032630

54034841
50027041
50037341
54032541

Ved Válvula Termostato
Ved Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Tampa Enchimento Óleo
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Batente Jta Cárter AL 7,0 x 10,6 x 2,0 mm

Ved Válvula Termostato
Ved Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Tampa Enchimento Óleo

01
01
01
01
01
05

01
01
01
01

84000441   WASHER SETs/Borrachas 84034941   WASHER SETs/Borrachas Sup

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONQtd QtdNº ABR Nº ABR

CORSA WIND 1.0 / 1.4 / 1.6 8V



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

GENERAL MOTORS CORSA 99/ CELTA 8V 

9
10

11
12

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET LQS CELTA MPFI 1.4 8V 2004/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET LQS CELTA MPFI 1.4 8V 2004/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET LQS CELTA MPFI 1.4 8V 2004/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET LQS CELTA MPFI 1.4 8V 2004/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C10NE CORSA MPFI 99/ CELTA 1.0 8V 2000/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C10NE CORSA MPFI 99/ CELTA 1.0 8V 2000/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C10NE CORSA MPFI 99/ CELTA 1.0 8V 2000/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C10NE CORSA MPFI 99/ CELTA 10 8V 2000/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16SE CORSA 1.6 8V 99/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16SE CORSA 1.6 8V 99/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16SE CORSA 1.6 8V 99/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16SE CORSA 1.6 8V 99/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64014861
74014861
64034861
74034861
64014831
74014831
64034831
74034831
64014841
74014841
64034841
74034841

54031690	
54031790
54031890	
54031990
54032144
54032216
54032301
54032701
54033801
54033990
54061767
84032053
84000441
84034941
RE02178S
RE02525S
RE02702S
RE02509F

		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1		
								        1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1		
								        1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1				  
								        1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1								      
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1			   1	 1			   1	 1		
1		  1		  1		  1		  1		  1	
		  1				    1				    1	
		  1				    1				    1			 
8		  8		  8		  8		  8		  8	

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

     90353564
     90409693
     90411524
     90412408
     90409594
     93227660
     90409100
     90409877
     90410093
     90409709
     90411524
     90409693

     OIL PUMP GASKET 
     INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 
     THROTTLE BODY GASKET 
     TBI INJECTION GASKET 
     VALVE COVER GASKET
     EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 
     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 
     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 
     CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 
     INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET  
     THROTTLE BODY GASKET 
    OIL PAN GASKET  
     WASHER SETS 
     HEAD RUBBER SET 
     CAMSHAFT SEAL 
     FRONT OIL SEAL 
     REAR OIL SEAL 
     VALVE STEM SEALR

GENERAL MOTORS

54032216

54031790

54033990
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54061767

54032301

54032701 54033801

RE02702SRE02525S

54032144

84032053

54031890

54032216

54031690

54033990

RE02178S

RE02509F

54031990

54031790

54034841
50027041
50037341
54032541
50021529
54032630

54034841
50027041
50037341
54032541

Ved Válvula Termostato
Ved Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Tampa Enchimento Óleo
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Batente Jta Cárter AL 7,0 x 10,6 x 2,0 mm

Ved Válvula Termostato
Ved Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Tampa Enchimento Óleo

01
01
01
01
01
05

01
01
01
01

84000441   84034941   

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONQtd QtdNº ABR Nº ABR

GENERAL MOTORS CORSA 99/ CELTA 8V 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16XE/XEL CORSA/TIGRA 1.6 16V 95/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16XE/XEL CORSA/TIGRA 1.6 16V 95/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16XE/XEL CORSA/TIGRA 1.6 16V 95/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16XE/XEL CORSA/TIGRA 1.6 16V 95/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET DOHC CORSA 1.0 16V 99/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET DOHC CORSA 1.0 16V 99/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET DOHC CORSA 1.0 16V 99/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET DOHC CORSA 1.0 16V 99/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64014811
74014811
64034811
74034811
64014821
74014821
64034821
74034821

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

		   1	  1	  		   1	  1
10	10	10	10	10	10	10  10
		   1	  1			    1	  1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	
		  1	 1			   1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
2		  2		  2		  2	
		  1				    1	
		  1				    1	    
16		 16		 16		 16

GENERAL MOTORS CORSA 10/16 16V / TIGRA 

50021224	
50033941	
50037341	
54025316
54031690
54035301
54035401
54035741
54060167
54060318
54060467
54060867
54060967
84035241
84035441
RE02178S
RE02525S
RE02702S
RE09203F

	
	
	
90128293
90353564
90511490
93248320
90412846
90470034
90470036
90502462
90470067
90470101
90501525

SEAL RING OIL DRAIN	
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL NOZZLE JOIN GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
HEAD MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
REAR INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET SUPO
VALVE COVER GASKET
WASHER RUBBER SET 
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEALR

8
     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADEABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS
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RE09203F

RE02178S

RE02702S

50021224

RE02525S

54060867

54025316

54035401

54035301

54060967

54031690

54035741

84035241

54060318

54060467

54060167

50033941
50037341
50021529

Ved. Tampa Válvula
Ved. Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm

10
01
01

8.40.354.41 - Kit Arruelas/Borrachas
Corsa 1.0/1.6 16V

DESCRIÇÃO Qtd.Nº ABR

90125813
11023879

Nº ABR

50021224

50033941

50037341

GENERAL MOTORS CORSA 1.0/1.6 16V / TIGRA 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION
1

2

4

GENERAL MOTORS / FIAT POWERTRAIN 

3

54031690
54031890
54032144
54032216
54033990
54061767
54062201
54062202
84032053
84000441
84034941
RE02178S
RE02525S
RE02702S
RE02509F

90353564
90500068
90409594
93227660
90409709
90411524
93294583
93294583
90409693

84034941

OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL SEPARATOR GASKET
VAKVE COVER GASKETU
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET 
WASHER RUBBER SET
SET BORR SUP
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL 
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEALS

5
6

8
7

		  1	 1			   1	 1		
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1			   1	 1
		  1				    1
		  1				    1
		  1				    1			 
8		  8		  8		  8

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET POWERTRAIN (OHC) CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA / PALIO/SIENA/STRADA 1.8 8V 03/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL 
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET POWERTRAIN (OHC) CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA / PALIO/SIENA/STRADA 1.8 8V 03/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL 
HEAD GASKET SET  POWERTRAIN (OHC) CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA / PALIO/SIENA/STRADA 1.8 8V 03/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  POWERTRAIN (OHC) CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA / PALIO/SIENA/STRADA 1.8 8V 03/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET POWERTRAIN (OHC) CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA / PALIO/SIENA/STRADA 1.8 8V 03/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET POWERTRAIN (OHC) CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA / PALIO/SIENA/STRADA 1.8 8V 03/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  POWERTRAIN (OHC) CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA / PALIO/SIENA/STRADA 1.8 8V 03/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  POWERTRAIN (OHC) CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA / PALIO/SIENA/STRADA 1.8 8V 03/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64014872
74014872
64034872
74034872
64014871
74014871
64034871
74034871

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS
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54062202

54032144

84032053

54031890

54032216

54031690

54033990

RE02702S

RE02178S

RE02509F

RE02525S

54061767R

54062201

54034841
50027041
50037341
54032541

Ved. Válvula Termostato
Ved. Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved. Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved. Tampa Enchimento Óleo

01
01
01
01

8.40.349.41 - Kit Borrachas Superior
Corsa 1.0/1.4/1.6 8v

DESCRIÇÃO Qtd.Nº ABR54034841
50027041
50037341
54032541
50021529
54032630

Ved Válvula Termostato
Ved Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Tampa Enchimento Óleo
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Batente Jta Cárter AL 7,0 x 10,6 x 2,0 mm

01
01
01
01
01
05

84000441  

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

GENERAL MOTORS / FIAT POWERTRAIN 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS MONZA 

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16N/SH MONZA 1.6 82/86 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16N/SH MONZA 1.6 82/86 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16N/SH MONZA 1.6 82/86 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL 
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C16N/SH MONZA 1.6 82/86 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C18N/SH MONZA 1.8 FASE I 82/86 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C18N/SH MONZA 1.8 FASE I 82/86 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C18N/SH MONZA 1.8 FASE I 82/86 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C18N/SH MONZA 1.8 FASE I 82/86 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64014241
74014241
64034241
74034241
64014231
74014231
64034231
74034231

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

54024695
54024753
54024895
54025090
54025195
54025201
54027101	
54028290	
54028490	
54034398
84027354
84035041
84000890
RE02178S
RE02317F
RE02264F	
RE02396F	

90106610
90106425
90106432
90122258
94624122
94658175
90122958	
90215011	
90183165	
90572268
90220309
84035041
84000890
90122609
90156855
90122607	
90180294	

INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL SEPARATION GASKET
CARBURETOR GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET	
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET	
TERMOSTAT VALVE GASKET	
REAR COVER GASKETEIRA
VALVE COVER GASKET 
WASHER RUBBER SET
SET ARR SUP
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL	
VALVE STEM SEAL

1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
1	 1	 1	 1				  
                 1	 1	 1	 1		
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1		
						      1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1		
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1		  1	 1					   
1		  1		  1					   
		  1				    1			 
		  1				    1			 
8		  8		  8		  8
	
						    

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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50026341
50026441
50026241
50037341
50009941
50008941
50964241

54030229

Ved Termostato 50,0 x 4,0 mm
Ved Distribuição 65,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba D’Água 88,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Filtro Ar 46,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba Óleo 55,0 x 2,0 mm
Ved Injetor 15,5 x 1,8 mm
Ved Distribuição 64,0 x 2,5 mm
Batente Tpa Válvula AL 6,1 x 9,8 x 2,0 mm

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
08

84035041  

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR
90118437
90632563
90106456
90128513
94628973

90190637

Nº ABR

50027129
50021529

Arruela Bba Óleo AL 20,0 x 24,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm

02
01

84000890  

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR
11069011
11023879

Nº ABR

54027101
84027354

54025201
54024695

54024753

54025195 54025090

54024895

RE02396F

RE02178S

RE02264F

RE02317F

54028290
54028490

54034398

GENERAL MOTORS MONZA 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS

RE02264F

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C18NV/NZ MONZA 1.8 FASE II 87/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C18NV/NZ MONZA 1.8 FASE II 87/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C18NV/NZ MONZA 1.8 FASE II 87/  (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C18NV/NZ MONZA 1.8 FASE II 87/  (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C20NE MONZA/ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 87/97 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C20NE MONZA/ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 87/97  (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C20NE MONZA/ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 87/97  (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET C20NE MONZA/ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 87/97  (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64014221
74014221
64034221
74034221
64012391
74012391
64032391
74032391

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

54011890
54024516
54024895
54025090
54025195
54025201
54025316
54027201
54028290
54028316
54028490
54028541
54034398
84027354
84035041
84000826
RE02178S
RE02317F
RE02900F
RE02509F 
54024695

94658175
90106615
90106432
90122258
94624122
94658175
90128293
94658177
90215011
93208808
90183165
90194295
90572268
90220309

RE02178S
RE02317F
RE02900F
RE02509F 
90106610

FUEL PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL SEPARATOR GASKET
CARBURETOR GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET CARBURADOR
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 
TERMOSTATIC HOUSING GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
VAKVE COVER GASKET
WASHER RUBBER SET
TOP WASHER RUBBER SET
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEALS 
RET COL ADMISSÃO

1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1				  
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1			   1	 1		
1		  1		  1			   1		
		  1				    1	
		  1				    1	
8		  8		  8		  8		
1   1   1  1   1   1   1   1	

GENERAL MOTORS MONZA 1.8/2.0, VECTRA 2.0 

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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GENERAL MOTORS
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50026341
50026441
50026241
50037341
50009941
50008941
50964241

50027129
50021529
54030229

Ved Termostato 50,0 x 4,0 mm
Ved Distribuição 65,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba D’Água 88,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Filtro Ar 46,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba Óleo 55,0 x 2,0 mm
Ved Injetor 15,5 x 1,8 mm
Ved Distribuição 64,0 x 2,5 mm
Arruela Bba Óleo AL 20,0 x 24,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Batente Tpa Válvula AL 6,1 x 9,8 x 2,0 mm

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
08

84035041  

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR
90118437
90632563
90106456
90128513
94628973

90190637

11069011
11023879

Nº ABR

50026341
54030229

Ved Termostato 50,0 x 4,0 mm
Batente Tpa Válvula AL 6,1 x 9,8 x 2,0 mm

01
08

84000826  

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR
90118437
Nº ABR

54027201

84027354 54025201

54024516 

54028316

54025195

54025316

54024895

RE02509F

54011890

RE02178S

RE02900F

RE02317F

54028290

5402509054028490

54034398

54028541

54024695

GENERAL MOTORS MONZA 1.8/2.0, VECTRA 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS

54025195

RE02509F

RE02178S

RE02900F

RE02317F

54034398

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET ASTRA 1.8 8V 99/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET ASTRA 1.8 8V 99/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET ASTRA 1.8 8V 99/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET ASTRA 1.8 8V 99/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 20NEJ ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0/2.2 8V 97/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 20NEJ ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0/2.2 8V 97/  (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 20NEJ ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0/2.2 8V 97/  (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 20NEJ ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0/2.2 8V 97/  (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64014881
74014881
64034881
74034881
64013401
74013401
64033401
74033401

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

54005667
54024516
54024895
54025090
54025201
54025316
54027340
54028316
54028490
54034398
54035201
54060767
54060867
54061267
54061767
54061867
54061967
84035241
RE02178S
RE02317F
RE02900F
RE02509F	�

90500571
90106615
90106432
90122258
93363560
90128293
90467661
93208808
90183165
90572268
93363560
90502090

90467759
90411524
52264847
93255173
84035241
90122609
RE02317F
RE02900F
RE02509F	�

BREATHER PIPE TUBE GASKEET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL LEVEL INDICATOR GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
TERMOSTAT VALVE GASKET
REAR COVER GASKETEIRA
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
VALVE EGR GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
WASHER RUBBER SET
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEALS�

1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
		  1	 1				  
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1				  
		  1	 1				  
						      1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1			   1	 1
1		  1		  1			   1		
		  1				    1	
		  1				    1	
8		  8		  8		  8	

GENERAL MOTORS VECTRA/ASTRA 2.0/2.2 8V 97/ ASTRA 1.8 99/

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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GENERAL MOTORS
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50026341
50026441
50026241
50037341
50009941
50008941
50964241

50027129
50021529

Ved Termostato 50,0 x 4,0 mm
Ved Distribuição 65,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba D’Água 88,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Filtro Ar 46,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba Óleo 55,0 x 2,0 mm
Ved Injetor 15,5 x 1,8 mm
Ved Distribuição 64,0 x 2,5 mm
Arruela Bba Óleo AL 20,0 x 24,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

84035241 

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR
90118437
90632563
90106456
90128513
94628973

90190637

11069011
11023879

Nº ABR

54035201

54025201

54024516

54028316

54061267

RE02509F

RE02178S

RE02900F 

RE02317F

54061967

54028490

54034398

54061867

54061767

54027340

54060867 5406076754005667

54025090

54024895

54025316

GENERAL MOTORS VECTRA/ASTRA 2.0/2.2 8V 97/ ASTRA 1.8 99/



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS

RE02509F

RE02178S

RE02317F

54025090

1
2

3
4

54005667
54008318
54014667
54024895
54025090
54025316
54034398
54035201
54035841
54060767
54061167
54061267
84001240
RE02178S
RE02317F
RE02900F
RE09203F
54061650

90500571
90411887
90412459
90106432
90122258
90128293
90572268
93363560
90501944
90502090
90412686
90467759

90122609
90156855
90354378

BREATHER PIPE TUBE GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL LEVEL INDICATOR GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
REAR COVER GASKETEIRA
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VAKVE COVER GASKET 
OIL PAN GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
WASHER RUBBER SET
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEALS
OIL FILL GAP GASKET

GENERAL MOTORS VECTRA 2.0/2.2 16V 97/

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET X20XEV/X22XE (DOHC) ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0/2.2 16V 97/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET X20XEV/X22XE (DOHC) ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0/2.2 16V 97/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET X20XEV/X22XE (DOHC) ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0/2.2 16V 97/ (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET X20XEV/X22XE (DOHC)ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0/2.2 16V 97/ (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64014851
74014851
64034851
74034851

		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
2		  2	
	 	 1	
		  1	
		  1		
1   1   1   1	

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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54005667

54025316

54024895

54025090

54060767

54035841

54035201
54008318

54014667

RE09203F

54061650

54034398

54061167

50026341
50026441
50026241
50037341
50009941
50008941
50964241

Ved Termostato 50,0 x 4,0 mm
Ved Distribuição 65,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba D’Água 88,8 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Filtro Ar 46,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba Óleo 55,0 x 2,0 mm
Ved Injetor 15,5 x 1,8 mm
Ved Distribuição 64,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 51,5 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 65,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 48,0 x 4,0 mm

01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

84001240 

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR
90118437
90632563
90106456
90128513
94628973

90190637

Nº ABR

54061267

RE02178S

RE02900F

RE02317F

GENERAL MOTORS VECTRA 2.0/2.2 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS

1
2

3
4

54005667
54008318
54014667
54024895
54025090
54025316
54034398
54062602
54035841
54060767
54061167
54061267
84001240
RE02178S
RE02317F
RE02900F
RE09203F
54061650

90500571
90411887
90412459
90106432
90122258
90128293
90572268
93303938
90501944
90502090
90412686
90467759

90112609
90156855
90354378

ENGINE BREATHER PIPE TUBE GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL LEVEL INDICATOR GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
REAR COVER GASKETEIRA
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VAKVE COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
RUBBER GASKET
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEALS
OIL FILL GAP GASKET

GENERAL MOTORS VECTRA 2.4 

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET X24SFD ASTRA/BLAZER/S10/VECTRA 2.4 16V  2005/ MLS W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET X24SFD ASTRA/BLAZER/S10/VECTRA 2.4 16V 2005/ MLS W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET X24SFD ASTRA/BLAZER/S10/VECTRA 2.4 16V  2005/ MLS W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET X24SFD ASTRA/BLAZER/S10/VECTRA 2.4 16V 2005/ MLS W/OIL SEAL

64014912
74014912
64034912
74034912

		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
2		  2
	 	 1
		  1	
		  1	 	
1   1   1   1	

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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54005667

54025316

54024895

54025090

54060767

54035841

54062602

54008318

54014667

RE09203F

54034398 54061167

50026341
50026441
50026241
50037341
50009941
50008941
50964241

Ved Termostato 50,0 x 4,0 mm
Ved Distribuição 65,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba D’Água 88,8 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Filtro Ar 46,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba Óleo 55,0 x 2,0 mm
Ved Injetor 15,5 x 1,8 mm
Ved Distribuição 64,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 51,5 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 65,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 48,0 x 4,0 mm

01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

84001240

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR
90118437
90632563
90106456
90128513
94628973

90190637

Nº ABR

54061267

RE02178S

RE02900F RE02317F 54061650

GENERAL MOTORS VECTRA 2.4 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS

1
2

3
4

GENERAL MOTORS CHEVETTE 

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET GMC 98 CHEVETTE 1.4/1.6 73/89 (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET GMC 98 CHEVETTE 1.4/1.6 73/89  (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET GMC 98 CHEVETTE 1.4/1.6 73/89  (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET GMC 98 CHEVETTE 1.4/1.6 73/89 (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL

64011291
74011291
64031291
74031291

50021529
54009590
54010670
54010770
54010880 
54010870
54010970
54011150
54011250
54011390
54011450
54011516
54011601
54011750
54011870
54011890
54016872
54020016
54020716
50000141
50000241
RE01911S
RE01856P
RE02400F	
58509590	

94601852
8966812
8966864

8966851
8984886
8966782
8966825
8966792
8966704
94601825
966813
8930353
9275602
8930131
9308295
9302783
8966783
8981977
94648817
8966752
94634714	
05912999D	

SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
CARBURETOR GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
VAKVE COVER GASKETULAS
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
CARBURETOR GASKET 
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
GASKET SET CANO ESCAPAMENTO 
VED PRISIONEIRO TMP VALV
OIL PUMP PIPE GASKET
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEALS
CARBURETOR GASKET

		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1		
         1	 1
2	 2	 2	 2
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	
4	 4	 4	 4
		  1	 1
		  2	
1		  1	
8		  8	
1   1   1   1

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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GENERAL MOTORS
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54011601

54011390

54011516

54020016

54011250

54011450

50000141

54010880

54009590

54011150

54020716

54011870

54016872

54010970

54010770

54010670

54011890

50000241

54011750
50021529

RE02400F

RE01856P

RE01911S

58509590

GENERAL MOTORS CHEVETTE 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS

RE02400F

58509590

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 151 OPALA 73/ 4 Cils (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL64013071
74013071
64033071

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 151 OPALA 73/ 4 Cils (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 151 OPALA 73/ 4 Cils (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL 

1
2

3

GENERAL MOTORS OPALA 4 

50000640
RE00222S
50019464
50050367
54003983
54006516
54006680
54006770
54006880
54006990
54007080
54007950
54008050
54014931
54015901
54016316
54017183
84015658

3835333

3701777
3788485
3789161
3789970
3788478
3923472
838263
3873851
3788549
9298047
9298684
3696990
7324660
7332169

INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
FRONT OIL SEAL
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
CRANKSHAFT SEAL
OUTLET WATER GASKET
BETWEEN MANIFOLD GASKET 
TERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
VAKVE COVER GASKET
SLIDE VALVE COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET ESCAP
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
GASKET SET ESCAPAMENTO
CARBURATOR GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET

8	 8	 8
	 1
	 1	 1
	 2	 2
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
	 1	 1

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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GENERAL MOTORS
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54015901

54006880

54007080

5400677

54003983

54006680
 

50000640

54007950

54008050

54014931

54016316

54017183

RE00222S

50019464

84015658

54006516 54006990

50050367

GENERAL MOTORS OPALA 4 



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS

FULL GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 230/250 OPALA 69/ C10/A10 81/ 6 Cils (FLEX) W/OIL SEAL74010971
64030971 HEAD GASKET SET  CHEVROLET 230/250 OPALA 69/ C10/A10 81/ 6 Cils (FLEX) W/O OIL SEAL

1
2

GENERAL MOTORS OPALA 6 Cilindros

50000640
50019464
50026650
50050067
54006990
54003980
54006516
54006680
54006770
54006880
54007080
54007150
54007216
54007550
54010101
84015558
54016316
54017183
RE00222S

50000640

50026650

3701777
3788485
3789161
3789970
3788478
838263
3923470
3826261
3873853
7321827

3696990
7324660

RET VEDADOR HASTE VALVULAS
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
SLIDE COVER VALVE GASKET
CRANKSHAFT SEAL
TIMING COVER GASKET
OUTLET WATER GASKET
BETWEEN MANIFOLD GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
SLIDE COVER VALVE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET ESCAPAMENTO
VAKVE COVER GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
SETOIL PAN GASKET
GASKET SET ESCAPAMENTO
CARBURETOR GASKET
FRONT OIL SEAL

12  12
	 1
	 2
	 2
	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
2	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
	 1
1	 1
1	 1
	 1
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GENERAL MOTORS
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54006880

54007080

54006770

5400398054006680

50000640
54007550

54007150

54007216

5401631654017183

50019464

84015558

54006516

54006990

   50050067

54010101

54026650

RE00222S

GENERAL MOTORS OPALA 6 Cilindros



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS
CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA/PRISMA/AGILE 1.4 ECONOFLEX 

54063101
84032053
54031690
54031890
54032144
54029050
54032216
54033990
54029147
54061767
84000441
RE02178S
RE02525S
RE02702S
RE02509F

90572656
90353564
90500068
90409594
90530919
90409642
90409709
90202367
90411524

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET 
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL LEVEL INDICATOR GASKET
VAKVE COVER GASKETULAS
FRONT COUVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET MPFI
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
TURBO GASKET
WASHER SET 
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL

11

3
2

4

64014971
74014971
64034971
74034971

FULL GASKET SET  CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA/PRISMA/AGILE 1.4 ECONOFLEX 2007/ W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA/PRISMA/AGILE 1.4 ECONOFLEX 2007/ W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA/PRISMA/AGILE 1.4 ECONOFLEX 2007/ W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA/PRISMA/AGILE 1.4 ECONOFLEX 2007/ W/OIL SEAL

1	 1	  1	  1		
		   1	  1		
		   1	  1 		
		   1 	 1		
1	 1	  1	  1		
		   1	  1		
1	 1	  1	  1		
1	 1	  1	  1		
1	 1	  1	  1		
1 	 1	  1	  1		
		   1	  1		
1		   1			 
		   1			 
8		   8			 
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GENERAL MOTORS
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          54063101 84032053

54031690

54031890 

54032144

54029050

54032216

54033990

5402914754061767

RE02702SRE02525SRE02178S

RE02509F

54034841
50027041
50037341
54032541
50021529
54032630

Ved Válvula Termostato
Ved Bomba D’Água 78,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Tampa Enchimento Óleo
Arruela Buj Carter AL 14,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Batente Jta Cárter AL 7,0 x 10,6 x 2,0 mm

01
01
01
01
01
05

84000441   WASHER SETs/Borrachas
Corsa 10/14/16 8v

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

CORSA/MERIVA/MONTANA/PRISMA/AGILE 1.4 ECONOFLEX 2007/



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS

54031690

54029050

54029147

RE02702S

CORSA/MERIVA FIAT STILO 1.8 16V 2003/

11

3
22

4

64014932
74014932
64034932
74034932

FULL GASKET SET  CORSA/MERIVA FIAT STILO 1.8 16V 2003/ W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  CORSA/MERIVA FIAT STILO 1.8 16V 2003/ W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CORSA/MERIVA FIAT STILO 1.8 16V 2003/ W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  CORSA/MERIVA FIAT STILO 1.8 16V 2003/ W/OIL SEAL

54025316
54060318
54061267
54031690
54063540
54062302
50021224
RE02702S
RE02525S
RE02178S
RE09203F
54062447
54063467
84061241

54025316
90467759
90353564

54062302
50021224
RE02702S
RE02525S
RE02178S
RE09203F
54062447
54063467
84061241

OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
TMP VALVULAS
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
REAR OIL SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
CAMSHAFT SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
TURBO GASKET
TURBO GASKET
WASHER SETS

 1    1   1    1	
 1    1   1    1	
           1    1	
 1   1    1    1	
 1   1    1    1	
           1    1	
           1    1	
 1        1    	
 1        1	
 2        2	
16      16    	
 1   1   1    1	
 1   1   1    1	
           1    1
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GENERAL MOTORS
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54060318

54025316

54061267

     54063540

     54062447          54063467 

     54062302

54031690

RE02702SRE02525S RE02178S

RE09203F

50021224 ARR CU 14,0 X 20,0 X 1,50
VEDADOR 14,0X2,5mm
VEDADOR 76,5X2,6mm
VEDADOR 43,0X3,5mm
VEDADOR 10,0X2,0mm
JUNTA DO TERMOTATO

01
   01	
   01	
   01	
   10	

01

84061241   

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR

CORSA/MERIVA FIAT STILO 1.8 16V 2003/



GENERAL MOTORS

N°SET DESCRIPTION

GENERAL MOTORS
ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 16V 1994/

11

3
22

4

64014921
74014921
64034921
74034921

FULL GASKET SET  ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 16V 1994/S/DEFLETOR CARTER W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET  ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 16V 1994/S/DEFLETOR CARTER W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 16V 1994/S/DEFLETOR CARTER W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET  ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 16V 1994/S/DEFLETOR CARTER W/OIL SEAL

54028541
54005667
54008318
54014667
54035201
54025316
84001240
50033941
54024895
54035841
RE02317F
RE02178S
RE02900F
RE09203F

90194295
90500571
90411887
90412459
93363560
90128293

90106432
90501944
90156855

90354378

OIL PAN GASKET
ENGINE BREATHER PIPE TUBE GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 
EXHAUST OUTLET GASKET
SET BORRACHA
VED TMP VALVULA
OIL PUMP GASKET
VAKVE COVER GASKETULAS
FRONT OIL SEAL
CAMSHAFT SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
RET VALVULAS

           1   1	
 1   1    1   1	
 1   1    1   1	
 1   1    1   1 	
 1   1    1   1	
 1         1   1	
 1   1    1   1	
10  10  10 10	
           1   1	
           1   1	
           1	
 2         2	
           1	
16       16	
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GENERAL MOTORS
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54028541

54005667

54008318
54014667

54035201

54025316

54024895

54035841

RE02178S

RE09203F 50033941

RE02317F RE02900F

50026341
50026441
50026241
50037341
50009941
50008941
50964241		
		
		
		
		
50033941

Ved Termostato 50,0 x 4,0 mm
Ved Distribuição 65,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba D’Água 88,8 x 3,0 mm
Ved Tubo Sucção Óleo 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Ved Filtro Ar 46,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved Bomba Óleo 55,0 x 2,0 mm
Ved Injetor 15,5 x 1,8 mm
Ved Distribuição 64,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 51,5 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 65,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 48,0 x 4,0 mm 
VEDADOR 9,6 X 1,30mm

01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

   01	
01

84001240 

DESCRIPTION QtdNº ABR
90118437
90632563
90106456
90128513
94628973

90190637

Nº ABR

ASTRA/VECTRA 2.0 16V 1994/


